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Andrea Harkness
Transport Service Design
P.0 Box 11646
142 Wakefield St
Wellington

Dear Andrea

Route 24 bus service

Wellington Regional Council
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Thank you for your response (12 march, file T/l l/3/3)  to my letter requesting an increase to the route 24 bus
service.

Would you please consider the 214 people on the attached petition for increase of bus services when the service
goes up for renewal in October 2003.
There are a lot of people at Greta Point who would use this service if it is increased.

The following is a xgestion for a future bus timetable.
*are the proposed ( increases) times added to the existing time table.

Railway Station to Kibirnie
AM 7.40 *

8.07
8.37
9.30. *

10.30 *
11.30 *

PM12.00”
12.30 *

1.00*
1.30 *
2.30 *
3.30 *
4.0
4.30
5.00
5.30
6.0
6.35
7.30 *
8.30 *
9.30 *
10.30 *
11.30 *

Kilbirnie to Railway Station
AM 7.00

7.30
7.55
8.30
9.30 *
10.30 *
11.00”
11.30 *
12.00”

PM 12.30 *
1.30 *
2.30 *
3.30 *
4.30
5.00
5.30 *
6.00 *
6.30 *
7.30 *
8.30 *
9.30 *
10.30”

Thank you for your consideration on this point. We are looking forwards to a reply from you soon.

Regards

pp- I-

Debbie Hulston
6 Olivia Crescent
Tawa
Wellington

Email : d.hulston@niwa.co.nz
Ph : work 04 386 0593




