tis

Date/in

FILE REF:

Doc. No.

i(

Wellington Regional Council		
3 0	APR	2003

29.4.03

Andrea Harkness Transport Service Design P.O Box 11646 142 Wakefield St Wellington

Dear Andrea

Route 24 bus service

Thank you for your response (12 march, file T/1 1/3/3) to my letter requesting an increase to the route 24 bus service.

Would you please consider the 214 people on the attached petition for increase of bus services when the service goes up for renewal in October 2003.

There are a lot of people at Greta Point who would use this service if it is increased.

The following is a suggestion for a future bus timetable.

^{*}are the proposed (increases) times added to the existing time table.

Railway Station to Kibirnie	Kilbirnie to Railway Station
AM 7.40 *	AM 7.00
8.07	7.30
8.37	7.55
9.30. *	8.30
10.30 *	9.30 *
11.30 *	10.30 *
PM12.00*	11.00"
12.30 *	11.30 *
1.00*	12.00"
1.30 *	PM 12.30 *
2.30 *	1.30 *
3.30 *	2.30 *
4.0	3.30 *
4.30	4.30
5.00	5.00
5.30	5.30 *
6.0	6.00 *
6.35	6.30 *
7.30 *	7.30 *
8.30 *	8.30 *
9.30 *	9.30 *
10.30 *	10.30"
11.30 *	

Thank you for your consideration on this point. We are looking forwards to a reply from you soon.

Regards

Debbie Hulston 6 Olivia Crescent

Tawa
Wellington

Email: d.hulston@niwa.co.nz Ph: work 04 386 0593